
 
 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​       PRHS Weekly Bulletin​

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                November 3 - November 7 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Lunch Rotation Schedule 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  8- 11:05​ ​ ​ Grade 11 - 11:59​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  9- 11:07​ ​ ​ Grade 12 - 12:01​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Grade  7- 11:09​ ​ ​ Grade 10 - 12:03 

MENU​ ​ ​ ​    
Monday -  No School​   ​                   
Tuesday - Day 2​  Cereal or Muffin​                   Chicken Chili Crispitos or Salad Bar 
Wednesday - Day 1     Cereal or Biscuit/Omelette​       SOMETHING NEW or Salad Bar           
Thursday - Day 2        Cereal or Parfait                         Chicken Strips w/Mac and Cheese or Salad Bar 
Friday - Day 1             Cereal or Pastry                          Pepperoni Pizza Square or Salad Bar 
 
Current Sports Rosters 
             ​ ​                    ​ ​ ​ ​             
Current Week 
Monday, November 3-No School(Teacher Workshop) 
JH Girls Basketball vs Lake Park Audubon at LPA - 4:30pm // Bus at 3:30pm 
 
Tuesday, November 4 
Sophomore Class Rings in Fine Arts Auditorium - 1:00pm-2:00pm 
 
Wednesday, November 5 
Math Team AMC 10/12 Contest in Mr. Knorr’s Room - 8:15am 
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15pm - 4:30pm 
 
Thursday, November 6 
JH Girls Basketball vs Frazee at Frazee - 4:30pm // Bus at 3:15pm // Release at 3:00pm 
 
Friday, November 7 
Blood Drive in Legends Gym - 9:00am-2:00pm 
 
Saturday, November 8 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1vplKwjZs9Yhzc2GISxdymtMN400WvWr6R34WD0VvOcg/edit?gid=1534437704#gid=1534437704


 

Next Week 
Monday, November 10-No School 
Parent/Teacher Conferences 1pm-7pm 
 
Tuesday, November 11 
8:30 - 9:15 am: Breakfast for Veterans and their families in the High School Commons 
9:25 - 10:30 am: Assembly for Veterans and Student Body 
JH Girls Basketball vs Barnesville at Home - 4:30pm 
 
Wednesday, November 12 
FFA LDE Competition - Bus at 6:30am 
VSS in Ms. Sjolie’s room - 3:15 pm-4:30 pm 
 
Thursday, November 13 
Band Concert at 7:30pm in FAA 
 
Friday, November 14 
 
Saturday, November 15 
 


